
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEEDED PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 6 OF 7 - APRIL 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  512.7871

95 K. Partridge  1212.9632

2 R. Villopoto  513.1793

57 R. Sipes  1313.3134

41 M. Goerke  1513.5145

109 M. Boni  1413.5286

979 B. Coisy  913.5677

116 R. Morais  1413.5968

577 M. Davalos  713.6309

77 B. Jesseman  1313.67810

341 N. Izzi  713.70411

48 T. Canard  813.72212

156 W. Browning  1513.80513

391 T. Bowers  813.87514

36 K. Chisholm  513.92315

927 T. Sewell  713.92416

195 B. Payne  714.02317

75 R. Renner  314.08118

702 J. Albertson  814.41019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  1321.4851

2 R. Villopoto  921.5912

41 M. Goerke  1222.2503

77 B. Jesseman  1522.2584

116 R. Morais  722.3925

57 R. Sipes  722.4476

577 M. Davalos  922.5777

20 J. Grant  822.5968

979 B. Coisy  922.6079

95 K. Partridge  1022.70210

341 N. Izzi  722.80311

391 T. Bowers  422.94212

927 T. Sewell  1223.01013

75 R. Renner  1023.14814

195 B. Payne  923.17015

702 J. Albertson  323.24016

36 K. Chisholm  923.34117

109 M. Boni  523.48818

156 W. Browning  1323.57619

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

341 N. Izzi  715.1491

48 T. Canard  515.2102

2 R. Villopoto  1015.3713

20 J. Grant  415.3844

116 R. Morais  715.5795

77 B. Jesseman  1515.6766

95 K. Partridge  1015.7717

577 M. Davalos  1115.8408

57 R. Sipes  515.8559

41 M. Goerke  615.99910

702 J. Albertson  816.23111

36 K. Chisholm  416.27912

109 M. Boni  516.29413

156 W. Browning  1316.30214

75 R. Renner  316.32015

927 T. Sewell  516.33116

391 T. Bowers  1216.33117

979 B. Coisy  1016.44318

195 B. Payne  816.68719
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